
Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

2024 Beams Brothers Club Championship

Preliminary Results

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew TCF R1 R2 R5 Nett

Sabot Fleet  -  Sailed: 3  Discards: 0  Ratings: TCF

1 Sabot Priceless Sabot 5628 Seb de Vos  0.630 DNC 1.0 DNC 13.0

2 Sabot Fader Sabot 5435 Grady Frith  0.680 1.0 DNC DNC 13.0

3 Sabot Pisces Sabot 7142 Odin Richardson  0.630 DNC 2.0 DNC 14.0

4 Sabot Whisper Sabot 7058 Mia Greatbatch  0.635 DNC DNC DNC 18.0

4 Sabot Sailfish Sabot 7001 Amy Lee  0.480 DNC DNC DNC 18.0

Sabot Dev Fleet  -  Sailed: 3  Discards: 0  Ratings: TCF

1 Sabot Dev Sirirs Sabot 24 Finn Richardson  0.370 DNC 1.0 DNC 5.0

Dinghies Fleet  -  Sailed: 3  Discards: 0  Ratings: TCF

1 Dinghies Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus McIndoe Brook Teahan 1.205 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0

2 Dinghies Clued Up Saber 1 Nickolas Papas  0.810 1.0 DNC 1.0 7.0

3 Dinghies Walk on the Wild Side NS14 1902 Barry McIndoe Terina Enniss 1.205 DNC 2.0 DNC 12.0

4 Dinghies Katana Saber 1406 Kirstin Seaver  0.810 DNC DNF DNC 15.0

R1

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

Sabot Fleet  -  Start time: 13:30:00

1 Sabot Fader Sabot 5435 Grady Frith  0.680 13:30 14:03:44 0:33:44 0:22:56 1.0

2 Sabot Priceless Sabot 5628 Seb de Vos  0.630   DNC  6.0

2 Sabot Pisces Sabot 7142 Odin
Richardson  0.630   DNC  6.0

2 Sabot Whisper Sabot 7058 Mia
Greatbatch  0.635   DNC  6.0

2 Sabot Sailfish Sabot 7001 Amy Lee  0.480   DNC  6.0

Sabot Dev Fleet

1 Sabot
Dev Sirirs Sabot 24 Finn

Richardson  0.370   DNC  2.0

Dinghies Fleet  -  Start time: 13:30:00

1 Dinghies Clued Up Saber 1 Nickolas
Papas  0.810 13:30 14:24:44 0:54:44 0:44:20 1.0

2 Dinghies Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus
McIndoe

Brook
Teahan 1.205 13:30 14:08:25 0:38:25 0:46:18 2.0

3 Dinghies Walk on the
Wild Side NS14 1902 Barry

McIndoe
Terina
Enniss 1.205   DNC  5.0

3 Dinghies Katana Saber 1406 Kirstin
Seaver  0.810   DNC  5.0

R2

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

Sabot Fleet  -  Start time: 13:20:00

1 Sabot Priceless Sabot 5628 Seb de Vos  0.630 13:20 14:18:43 0:58:43 0:36:59 1.0

2 Sabot Pisces Sabot 7142 Odin
Richardson  0.630 13:20 14:24:45 1:04:45 0:40:48 2.0

3 Sabot Fader Sabot 5435 Grady Frith  0.680   DNC  6.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

3 Sabot Whisper Sabot 7058 Mia
Greatbatch  0.635   DNC  6.0

3 Sabot Sailfish Sabot 7001 Amy Lee  0.480   DNC  6.0

Sabot Dev Fleet  -  Start time: 13:20:00

1 Sabot
Dev Sirirs Sabot 24 Finn

Richardson  0.370 13:20 13:52:32 0:32:32 0:12:02 1.0

Dinghies Fleet  -  Start time: 13:20:00

1 Dinghies Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus
McIndoe

Brook
Teahan 1.205 13:20 14:13:30 0:53:30 1:04:28 1.0

2 Dinghies Walk on the
Wild Side NS14 1902 Barry

McIndoe
Terina
Enniss 1.205 13:20 14:15:25 0:55:25 1:06:47 2.0

3 Dinghies Clued Up Saber 1 Nickolas
Papas  0.810   DNC  5.0

3 Dinghies Katana Saber 1406 Kirstin
Seaver  0.810   DNF  5.0

R5

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

Sabot Fleet

1 Sabot Priceless Sabot 5628 Seb de Vos  0.630   DNC  6.0

1 Sabot Fader Sabot 5435 Grady Frith  0.680   DNC  6.0

1 Sabot Pisces Sabot 7142 Odin
Richardson  0.630   DNC  6.0

1 Sabot Whisper Sabot 7058 Mia
Greatbatch  0.635   DNC  6.0

1 Sabot Sailfish Sabot 7001 Amy Lee  0.480   DNC  6.0

Sabot Dev Fleet

1 Sabot
Dev Sirirs Sabot 24 Finn

Richardson  0.370   DNC  2.0

Dinghies Fleet  -  Start time: 13:30:00

1 Dinghies Clued Up Saber 1 Nickolas
Papas  0.810 13:30 14:15:57 0:45:57 0:37:13 1.0

2 Dinghies Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus
McIndoe

Brook
Teahan 1.205 13:30 1:59:49 12:29:49 15:03:32 2.0

3 Dinghies Walk on the
Wild Side NS14 1902 Barry

McIndoe
Terina
Enniss 1.205   DNC  5.0

3 Dinghies Katana Saber 1406 Kirstin
Seaver  0.810   DNC  5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

